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Class Name Fortnightly Tuition Fee

JuniorGym $51.90 per fortnight

GymPreps

NinjaPreps

Gymnastics 

NinjaGym

XtremeTeens

PowerStart

Junior GymSkills

Senior GymSkills (1 x 55min)

Development GymLeague 

$61.90 per fortnight

Senior GymSkills (2 x 55min)

Junior GymLeague 

Senior GymLeague 

$97.90 per fortnight

BabyGym  $8.90 per lesson

Adults class $30.95 per lesson

Annual Fee - registration and insurance $40 (complimentary for 2025)

Tuition Schedule
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When you are enrolled as an active member of Peninsula Gymnastics, you will receive the
following benefits for 2025:

Membership and insurance with Recreational Gymnastics Australia
A minimum of 10% discount on Christmas scheduled break programs and fun night
sessions for 2025
Priority waiting lists to enable faster day, time or program changes

If your class falls on a Public Holiday you will only be charged for one week in that fortnight. A
scheduled review of fees will be conducted bi-annually in December and June of each year, or
as required, and are subject to change at any time. 

Any changes will be communicated to active members via the Primary Guardian email address.
If Peninsula Gymnastics is required to cancel classes due to lockdown, outbreak, or lack of
suitably qualified staff, you will be credited for any classes which are cancelled.



FORTNIGHTLY BILLING

Fortnightly Processing Date Public Holidays That Affect Billing

Monday 20th January 2025 Australia Day (Observed) Monday 27th January

Monday 3rd February 2025

Monday 17th February 2025

Monday 3rd March 2025 Labour Day Monday 10th March

Monday 17th March 2025

Monday 31st March 2025

Monday 14th April 2025

Good Friday 18th April
Easter Saturday 19th April
Easter Monday 21st April

ANZAC Day Friday 25th April

Monday 28th April 2025

Monday 12th May 2025

Monday 26th May 2025

Tuesday 10th June 2025 King’s Birthday Monday 9th June

Monday 23rd June 2025

Monday 7th July 2025

Monday 21st July 2025

Monday 4th August 2025

Monday 18th August 2025

Monday 1st September 2025

Monday 15th September 2025 *TBC Friday before AFL Grand Final Friday 26th September

Monday 29th September 2025

Monday 13th October 2025

Monday 27th October 2025 Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 4th November

Monday 10th November 2025

Monday 24th November 2025

Monday 8th December 2025

Scheduled Curriculum Break 22nd December 2025 to 18th January 2026

Fortnightly Billing

Get in touch 5999 8200 | info@peninsulagymnastics.com.au


